Positioning System
Type : AP

AP Positioning System Without Drive
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Belt Drive System AP60

Beam Size

Max. Length

Shaft Diameter

Roller Type

AP60

6,000

10

G10B

Dimension For AP60

156

250(XFts )

==

104
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Belt Drive System AP80

Beam Size

Max. Length

Shaft Diameter

Roller Type

AP80

6,000

®»16

G16B

Dimension For AP80

200

i

300(Xd 7ts )

24

80
106

106
82

67
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Belt Drive System AP110

Beam Size

Max. Length

Shaft Diameter

Roller Type

AP110

6,000

®»20

G20B

Dimension For AP110

|

268

|

350(X1d 7t5 )

24
k
o
&

102
136

136
112
92
.
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Belt Drive System AP166

Beam Size

Max. Length

Shaft Diameter

Roller Type

AP166

5,000

»30

G30

Dimension For AP166

350

400(X18 7t5 )

29

350
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167
167
138

111

135




